1
Permanent Magnet
SCR Rated DC Motors
NEMA 56C Frame Encoder-Ready, 1⁄4 to 2 HP
OMPM-DCE
Series
OMPM-DC14-18-90V-56C-E,
shown smaller than actual size.

	 HP	 A	 B	 C
		  274.57 	 222.25	 152.14
		  (10.81)	 (8.75)	 (5.99)
		  287.27	 234.95	 164.84
		  (11.31)	 (9.25)	 (6.49)
		  299.97	 247.65	 177.5
		  (11.81)	 (9.75)	 (6.99)
		  363.22	 311.15	 241.06
		  (14.31)	 (12.25)	 (9.49)
1⁄4
1⁄3
1⁄2
3⁄4
* Armature Full Load Amps
** Torque rated at 1750 RPM (Torque = HP*5252/RPM)
Ordering Examples: OMPMDC14-18-90V-56C-E,  90 Volt, ¼ HP, 1750 RPM DC encoder-ready motor with maximum of 2.5 Arm Amps,
NEMA 56C frame and mounting base and OMDC-PU-2E pick-up sensor, $315 + 114 = $429.
OMPMDC1-18-180V-56C-E, 180 Volt 1 HP 1750 RPM DC encoder-ready motor with maximum of 5 Arm Amps, NEMA 56C frame and
mounting base and OMDC-PU-2E pick-up sensor, $465 + 114 = $579.